
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 24, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  618.7551

20 N. Izzi  618.9982

50 W. Hahn  619.1333

24 B. Metcalfe  619.1574

159 D. Durham  619.2375

82 J. Carpenter  219.4646

34 M. Goerke  319.5207

74 B. Jesseman  419.5538

321 C. Ward  619.6219

96 T. Wharton  519.68610

58 P. Nicoletti  519.71311

412 L. Kilbarger  519.78712

130 K. Keylon  519.97113

566 L. Martin  320.11514

257 J. Dehn  420.18115

466 K. Moore  320.25316

812 L. Vonlinger  620.29717

308 N. Jackson  220.49018

779 A. Lieber  420.81219

386 A. Gulley  221.25720

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  615.8781

24 B. Metcalfe  215.8982

20 N. Izzi  416.0003

74 B. Jesseman  416.1684

34 M. Goerke  416.4805

159 D. Durham  416.6856

96 T. Wharton  316.7857

58 P. Nicoletti  216.8268

50 W. Hahn  217.0079

321 C. Ward  317.18310

130 K. Keylon  217.21211

257 J. Dehn  417.65412

82 J. Carpenter  617.67213

412 L. Kilbarger  617.70814

308 N. Jackson  417.80215

779 A. Lieber  217.90916

812 L. Vonlinger  317.94117

566 L. Martin  318.01118

466 K. Moore  518.74419

386 A. Gulley  219.76120

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  415.9341

24 B. Metcalfe  416.2082

50 W. Hahn  616.2223

20 N. Izzi  316.3914

159 D. Durham  616.4415

412 L. Kilbarger  216.4506

58 P. Nicoletti  216.5887

74 B. Jesseman  216.6038

34 M. Goerke  316.6869

321 C. Ward  616.70210

130 K. Keylon  516.74711

82 J. Carpenter  216.81112

96 T. Wharton  116.83913

257 J. Dehn  417.06714

566 L. Martin  417.15515

812 L. Vonlinger  217.30416

308 N. Jackson  217.41417

779 A. Lieber  217.73318

386 A. Gulley  217.79219

466 K. Moore  217.96020
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